



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 16932 of 2025

Kusum
.....Petitioner(s)
Versus
State Of U.P. And 2 Others
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Bipin Pal Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	Tanisha Jahangir Monir, C.S.C.

Court No. - 32

HON'BLE SAURABH SHYAM SHAMSHERY, J.

List after eight weeks for hearing along with other connected case.

(Saurabh Shyam Shamshery,J.)

April 7, 2026
SB